
2024 Austin High Volleyball Schedule
SPORT DATE DAY * VISITOR    vs     HOME SITE FRESHMAN FLEX JV VARSITY DIST

VB 08/10/24 Sat (Scrim) @ Leander ISD Schools Leander ISD Schools TBD TBD TBD TBD

VB 08/12/24 Mon Austin @ Cornerstone Christian
Cornerstone Christian 

(San Antonio) TBD TBD TBD TBD

VB 08/15/24 Thur-Sat Austin ISD Jason Landers Tournament Austin HS work work work TBD

VB 08/20/24 Tue
Austin @ Vista Ridge (Dual)

Austin vs Leander (Dual) Vista Ridge TBD TBD

VB 08/22/24 Thur-Sat  Pflugerville VolleyPfest Tournament Pflugerville ISD Schools TBD

VB 08/27/24 Tue Austin @ Weiss Weiss HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

VB 08/29/24 Thurs-Sat Volleypalooza (Leander, TX) Leander ISD Schools TBD

VB 09/04/24 Wed Austin @ San Marcos San Marcos HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

VB 09/05/24 Thurs SubVarsity Big Cat Tournament (Day 1 of 2) Dripping Springs HS TBD TBD TBD

VB 09/07/24 Sat SubVarsity Big Cat Tournament (Day 2 of 2) Dripping Springs HS TBD TBD TBD

VB 09/10/24 Tue Johnson vs Austin Austin HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 09/13/24 Fri * Austin @ Bowie Bowie HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 09/14/24 Sat Sub Varsity Raider Rumble Tournament Cedar Ridge HS TBD TBD TBD

VB 09/17/24 Tue * Westlake vs Austin Austin HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 09/20/24 Fri * Austin @ Lake Travis Lake Travis HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 09/24/24 Tue * Akins vs Austin Austin HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 09/27/24 Fri * Del Valle vs Austin Austin HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 10/04/24 Fri * Austin @ Dripping Springs Dripping Springs HS 6:15 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM 7:00 PM 6A

VB 10/08/24 Tue * Austin @ Bowie Bowie HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 10/11/24 Fri * Austin @ Westlake Westlake HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 10/15/24 Tue * Lake Travis vs Austin Austin HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 10/18/24 Fri * Austin @ Akins Akins HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 10/22/24 Tue * Austin @ Del Valle Del Valle HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 10/29/24 Tue * Dripping Springs vs Austin Austin HS 6:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6A

VB 11/01/24 Fri-Sat Seeding tie breaker match TBD

VB 11/04/24 Mon-Tue Bi-District TBD

VB 11/07/24 Thurs-Sat Area TBD

VB 11/11/24 Mon-Tue Regional Quarterfinals TBD

VB 11/15/24 Fri-Sat Regional Tournament San Antonio

VB 11/22/24 Fri-Sat 6A State Tournament Dallas

Home Team Listed Last
* District Game


